


! T;-AR'I' NO. - nes::;np'rlon GTY |REF [PART NO. |DESCRIPTION aty
1 6520252 CORD ASS'Y AWG#18XaX2 1§33  |6320059 |BRACKET 1
2 6560101 CORD HOLDER = 1|34 16130395 |WING BOLT M6X15 1
3 9020412 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X12 1|35 |6080422 |SCALE "INCH" 1
4 9040412 TAPPING SCREW (S) M4X12 2{36 6180066  |COMPRESSION SPRING 1
5 6910700 HAME PLATE 1|37 {9000810  |PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X10 1
(] 6800404 TAIL COVER 1|38 |9300500 !HEX NUT MS 1
7 6920222 *"RYOBI” MARK 1i39 _ |9000515  |PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X15 1
8 2040414 TAPPING SCREW (S) M4X14 2|40 i9300%500 |HEX NUT M5 ' 1
9 ' |6560055 CORD CLAMP ) 1/41 19000525  |PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X25 1
10 {9280506 CLAMP SCREW MS5X6 2{42 19300500 |HEX NUT M5 1
11 6320075 BRACKET 1143 9040410 |TAPPING SCREW (S) M4X10 1
12  |6570002 BRUSH HOLDER 2|as  |6500166 IWASHER 1
13 |6540033 CARBON BRUSH SET 1i45  |6180064 |COMPRESSION SPRING 1
14  {6570070 BRUSH cAP 2|46 leazooss  |sTOP BLOCK 1
15 |es00429 FIELD COIl. 1/47  |9020512  IPHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X12 1
16 |so20as5 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW MAXS5 2148 {6900118 |WASHER 1
17  {9840627 BALL BEARING #627LLB 1las  |eoso42y HANDLE 2
18 [6t50564 BEARING COLLAR 1|50 16300001  |LOGK PIECE 1
19 |6030456 ARMATURE 1i81  |6180066 |COMPRESSION SPRING 1
20 1969235004 |BALL BEAIRNG *+6002LLE 1}52  |6130395 |wWING BOLT MeX15 2
21 16300670 THRUST WASHER 1153 {6oto054 IBASE 1
2. 9643200 WAVE WASHER 1]53-1 j6360056 |BASE PLATE i
23 |6940138 COLLET SLEEVE 1/4" 1j— |6560002 |cCONNECTOR 2
24 (6130302 COLLET NUT 1]  [6560008 ITERMINAL 1
25 |go40at2 TAPPING SCREW {S) M4X12 2| 6560020 [TERMINAL 2
26 (6590132 BHRACKET t]=-  |069817721 |OWNERS MANUAL

27 |essoots TOGGLE SWITCH 1

28 (6800399 MOTOR HOUSING 1 RIARD

29 |6920223 SCALE 1]500 (6240533  |SINGLE-END WRENCH 17 1
30 |s130a91 WING BOLT MEX35 1|501 |6240623 |OPEN.END WRENCH 1
31 |9560600 WASHER 1|502 16070623 |STRAIGHT GUIDE 1
32 |o040412 TAPPING SCREW (S) M4X12 2|~ 6771228 IPLASTIC CASE 1
SERVICE NOTES:

RYOBI AMERICA CORP. 2/97





